
 7:00 PM - 

 8:00 PM

 PT 

 7:00 PM - 

 8:00 PM

 PT 

This is a 2 times/week class. Class
schedule is suitable for the students

who are:

Planning to travel to China, have
business trips, talk to Chinese
families and co-workers, make
Chinese friends, or take HSK Test.

Interested in learning the Chinese
language and culture

Willing to accelerate learning and
practice more with teachers, and
classmates.

2025 Class Schedule ( 2 times/week )

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY5 WEEKS
SCHEDULE

Our class schedule is for Pacific Time in the USA

 7:00 PM - 

 8:00 PM

  PT 

 7:00 PM -

 8:00 PM

  PT 

 7:00 PM - 

 8:00 PM

  PT 

6:00 PM - 

 7:00 PM

  PT 

12/1～
1/15/26

12/14～
1/29/26

12/8～
1/22/26

 7:00 PM - 

 8:00 PM

  PT 

 6:00 PM - 

 7:00 PM

 PT 

12/5～
1/20/26

No classes (12/22~1/4)


