

## 2025 Class Schedule (2 times/week)

## Our class schedule is for Pacific Time in the USA

This is a 2 times/week class. Class schedule is suitable for the students who are:



Willing to accelerate learning and practice more with teachers, and classmates.



Planning to travel to China, have business trips, talk to Chinese families and co-workers, make Chinese friends, or take HSK Test.



Interested in learning the Chinese language and culture

5 WEEKS SCHEDULE No classes (12	SUNDAY 2/22~1/4)	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
12/1~ 1/15/26		7:00 PM - 8:00 PM PT			7:00 PM - 8:00 PM PT		
12/5~ 1/20/26			7:00 PM - 8:00 PM PT			7:00 PM - 8:00 PM PT	
12/14~ 1/29/26	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM PT				7:00 PM - 8:00 PM PT		
12/8~ 1/22/26		6:00 PM - 7:00 PM PT		6:00 PM - 7:00 PM PT			